
Rank Team Team Rnk Golfer Average Green River Green River Douglas Douglas Pinedale Pinedale Lander Lander Sheridan Sheridan Rock Springs Rock Springs Thunder Basin Thunder Basin Worland Worland
1 Kelly Walsh 315.17 314 315 315 315 318 314

Kelly Walsh 1 Isaac Schmidt 74.83 76 73 75 75 76 74
Kelly Walsh 2 Thomas Valdez 77.83 80 75 76 77 79 80
Kelly Walsh 3 Brady Wicks 80.25 80 85 77 79
Kelly Walsh 4 Jonah Bowlanger 80.50 78 83
Kelly Walsh 5 Drew Robinson 83.50 86 81
Kelly Walsh 6 Cobey Pexton 84.50 85 84
Kelly Walsh 7 Ronin Lavin 89.50 96 83

2 Evanston 316.33 311 322 325 314 319 307
Evanston 1 Ryker Lind 67.67 69 67 71 66 67 66
Evanston 2 Cade Brady 80.00 76 82 78 84 79 81
Evanston 3 Brandon Blackwell 80.67 79 88 81 78 82 76
Evanston 4 Parker Green 88.00 87 85 95 86 91 84
Evanston 5 Tyler Peterson 91.75 88 90 95 94
Evanston 6 Maddox Robbins 95.17 107 100 92 93 88 91
Evanston 7 Brady Schmidt 96.33 92 97 101 93 99 96
Evanston 8 Hendrix Prete 115.00 114 116
Evanston 9 Teagan Steffenser 117.75 113 110 122 126
Evanston 10 Cael Stokes 118.00 99 137

3 Star Valley 321.67 335 322 315 327 316 315
Star Valley 1 Aiden Decora 79.33 78 82 80 82 76 78
Star Valley 2 Sean Stout 79.67 85 79 76 79 80 79
Star Valley 3 Deegan Hill 80.17 88 78 77 82 79 77
Star Valley 4 Kellan Stout 83.17 87 83 83 84 81 81
Star Valley 5 Bran Fullmer 84.50 85 86 84 83 83 86
Star Valley 6 Jack Nield 86.17 91 87 83 83 87 86
Star Valley 7 Daltyn Decora 86.83 85 85 82 96 86 87
Star Valley 8 Braxton Johnson 88.33 87 84 92 85 88 94

4 Riverton 323.17 334 328 324 311 324 318
Riverton 1 Kyler Graham 75.33 75 75 71 77 78 76
Riverton 2 Triston Ladd 82.00 84 83 85 76 88 76
Riverton 3 Cameron Brown 82.75 84 85 82 80
Riverton 4 Beau Anderson 83.00 79 83 92 78
Riverton 5 Jacob Hull 85.50 85 85 86 86
Riverton 6 Gabe Clark 85.75 82 96 82 83
Riverton 7 John Hull 88.50 96 85 84 96 86 84
Riverton 8 Mason Romer 89.33 100 85 99 84 83 85
Riverton 9 Porter Olson 89.50 84 95 89 90
Riverton 10 Jacob Hull 91.00 89 93
Riverton 11 Landon Hughes 94.00 98 90
Riverton 12 Lexington Kirkland 101.50 101 115 98 92

5 Natrona 331.00 361 311 332 333 340 309
Natrona 1 Robert Vigneri 77.00 77 78 80 73
Natrona 2 Jaxson Bratton 77.00 82 72
Natrona 3 Dallen Atnip 80.50 82 71 81 82 90 77
Natrona 4 Oxley Thompson 85.25 86 80 88 87
Natrona 5 Corbin Dow 88.00 96 80
Natrona 6 Carter Ostlund 88.50 97 80
Natrona 7 Cade Kwiatkowski 98.00 98 91 93 110

6 Rock Springs 337.17 351 332 339 339 326 336
Rock Springs 1 Traiven Atkinson 77.00 81 81 76 77 74 73
Rock Springs 2 Kade Kramer 85.17 90 83 90 84 77 87
Rock Springs 3 Ethan Veesart 86.33 88 83 85 84 88 90
Rock Springs 4 Justin Millemon 88.17 89 86 88 96 81 89
Rock Springs 5 Logan Freuler 88.50 84 102 85 87 87 86
Rock Springs 6 Jayden Duncan 90.83 92 85 88 88 93 99
Rock Springs 7 Atticus Olsen 91.00 91 86 93 86 93 97
Rock Springs 8 Aiden Flaheay 91.50 98 85
Rock Springs 9 Parker Constantino 94.00 94 94
Rock Springs 10 Kade Wells 98.00 96 100
Rock Springs 11 Jeff George 102.50 104 101

7 Jackson 347.00 352 358 355 338 335 344
Jackson 1 Greyson Smith 80.17 85 80 79 79 76 82
Jackson 2 Gavin Chambers 84.33 85 82 96 87 79 77
Jackson 3 Jacob Heimbouch 87.50 90 85
Jackson 4 Viktor Notzka 91.00 87 98 93 88 90 90
Jackson 5 Charlie Ryan 91.75 95 92 93 87
Jackson 6 Kyler Egenberger 93.50 93 94
Jackson 7 Johnny Stout 94.00 90 98
Jackson 8 Olin Japel 95.00 94 97 95 94
Jackson 9 Chris Berner 96.50 95 98
Jackson 10 Kyler Egenberger 98.00 107 89
Jackson 11 Bradford King 100.00 102 98
Jackson 12 Cermar Healy 100.00 105 95
Jackson 13 Connor Flanagan 108.50 108 109
Jackson 14 Porter Farren 109.50 114 105

8 Green River 347.33 345 335 360 370 340 334
Green River 1 Kaleb Gunter 81.67 83 79 85 82 85 76
Green River 2 Adam Robertson 82.00 83 84 85 85 81 74
Green River 3 Roman Brown 86.17 86 85 85 88 83 90
Green River 4 Weston Green 95.00 93 87 105 DQ
Green River 5 Jacoby Bundy 95.17 98 95 97 96 91 94
Green River 6 Cash Anderson 107.17 101 116 110 95 105 116
Green River 7 Jason Mandros 108.67 95 112 123 115 103 104



Rank Team Team Rnk Golfer Average Green River Green River Douglas Douglas Pinedale Pinedale Lander Lander Sheridan Sheridan Rock Springs Rock Springs Thunder Basin Thunder Basin Worland Worland
1 Evanston 1 Ryker Lind 67.67 69 67 71 66 67 66
2 Kelly Walsh 1 Isaac Schmidt 74.83 76 73 75 75 76 74
3 Riverton 1 Kyler Graham 75.33 75 75 71 77 78 76
4 Natrona 1 Robert Vigneri 77.00 77 78 80 73
5 Natrona 2 Jaxson Bratton 77.00 82 72
6 Rock Springs 1 Traiven Atkinson 77.00 81 81 76 77 74 73
7 Kelly Walsh 2 Thomas Valdez 77.83 80 75 76 77 79 80
8 Star Valley 1 Aiden Decora 79.33 78 82 80 82 76 78
9 Star Valley 2 Sean Stout 79.67 85 79 76 79 80 79

10 Evanston 2 Cade Brady 80.00 76 82 78 84 79 81
11 Star Valley 3 Deegan Hill 80.17 88 78 77 82 79 77
12 Jackson 1 Greyson Smith 80.17 85 80 79 79 76 82
13 Kelly Walsh 3 Brady Wicks 80.25 80 85 77 79
14 Natrona 3 Dallen Atnip 80.50 82 71 81 82 90 77
15 Kelly Walsh 4 Jonah Bowlanger 80.50 78 83
16 Evanston 3 Brandon Blackwell 80.67 79 88 81 78 82 76
17 Green River 1 Kaleb Gunter 81.67 83 79 85 82 85 76
18 Green River 2 Adam Robertson 82.00 83 84 85 85 81 74
19 Riverton 2 Triston Ladd 82.00 84 83 85 76 88 76
20 Riverton 3 Cameron Brown 82.75 84 85 82 80
21 Riverton 4 Beau Anderson 83.00 79 83 92 78
22 Star Valley 4 Kellan Stout 83.17 87 83 83 84 81 81
23 Kelly Walsh 5 Drew Robinson 83.50 86 81
24 Jackson 2 Gavin Chambers 84.33 85 82 96 87 79 77
25 Star Valley 5 Bran Fullmer 84.50 85 86 84 83 83 86
26 Kelly Walsh 6 Cobey Pexton 84.50 85 84
27 Rock Springs 2 Kade Kramer 85.17 90 83 90 84 77 87
28 Natrona 4 Oxley Thompson 85.25 86 80 88 87
29 Riverton 5 Jacob Hull 85.50 85 85 86 86
30 Riverton 6 Gabe Clark 85.75 82 96 82 83
31 Green River 3 Roman Brown 86.17 86 85 85 88 83 90
32 Star Valley 6 Jack Nield 86.17 91 87 83 83 87 86
33 Rock Springs 3 Ethan Veesart 86.33 88 83 85 84 88 90
34 Star Valley 7 Daltyn Decora 86.83 85 85 82 96 86 87
35 Jackson 3 Jacob Heimbouch 87.50 90 85
36 Evanston 4 Parker Green 88.00 87 85 95 86 91 84
37 Natrona 5 Corbin Dow 88.00 96 80
38 Rock Springs 4 Justin Millemon 88.17 89 86 88 96 81 89
39 Star Valley 8 Braxton Johnson 88.33 87 84 92 85 88 94
40 Natrona 6 Carter Ostlund 88.50 97 80
41 Riverton 7 John Hull 88.50 96 85 84 96 86 84
42 Rock Springs 5 Logan Freuler 88.50 84 102 85 87 87 86
43 Riverton 8 Mason Romer 89.33 100 85 99 84 83 85
44 Kelly Walsh 7 Ronin Lavin 89.50 96 83
45 Riverton 9 Porter Olson 89.50 84 95 89 90
46 Rock Springs 6 Jayden Duncan 90.83 92 85 88 88 93 99
47 Jackson 4 Viktor Notzka 91.00 87 98 93 88 90 90
48 Riverton 10 Jacob Hull 91.00 89 93
51 Rock Springs 7 Atticus Olsen 91.00 91 86 93 86 93 97
49 Rock Springs 8 Aiden Flaheay 91.50 98 85
50 Evanston 5 Tyler Peterson 91.75 88 90 95 94
52 Jackson 5 Charlie Ryan 91.75 95 92 93 87
53 Jackson 6 Kyler Egenberger 93.50 93 94
54 Jackson 7 Johnny Stout 94.00 90 98
55 Riverton 11 Landon Hughes 94.00 98 90
56 Rock Springs 9 Parker Constantino 94.00 94 94
57 Green River 4 Weston Green 95.00 93 87 105 DQ
58 Jackson 8 Olin Japel 95.00 94 97 95 94
59 Evanston 6 Maddox Robbins 95.17 107 100 92 93 88 91
60 Green River 5 Jacoby Bundy 95.17 98 95 97 96 91 94
61 Evanston 7 Brady Schmidt 96.33 92 97 101 93 99 96
62 Jackson 9 Chris Berner 96.50 95 98
63 Jackson 10 Kyler Egenberger 98.00 107 89
64 Natrona 7 Cade Kwiatkowski 98.00 98 91 93 110
65 Rock Springs 10 Kade Wells 98.00 96 100
66 Jackson 11 Bradford King 100.00 102 98
67 Jackson 12 Cermar Healy 100.00 105 95
68 Riverton 12 Lexington Kirkland 101.50 101 115 98 92
69 Rock Springs 11 Jeff George 102.50 104 101



Rank Team Team Rnk Golfer Average Green River Green River Douglas Douglas Pinedale Pinedale Lander Lander Sheridan Sheridan Rock Springs Rock Springs Thunder Basin Thunder Basin Worland Worland
70 Green River 6 Cash Anderson 107.17 101 116 110 95 105 116
71 Jackson 13 Connor Flanagan 108.50 108 109
72 Green River 7 Jason Mandros 108.67 95 112 123 115 103 104
73 Jackson 14 Porter Farren 109.50 114 105
74 Evanston 8 Hendrix Prete 115.00 114 116
75 Evanston 9 Teagan Steffenser 117.75 113 110 122 126
76 Evanston 10 Cael Stokes 118.00 99 137



Rank Team Team Rnk Golfer Average Green River Green River Douglas Douglas Pinedale Pinedale Lander Lander Sheridan Sheridan Rock Springs Rock Springs Thunder Basin Thunder Basin Worland Worland
1 Evanston 271.33 273 274 267 277 271 266

Evanston 1 Madison Brown 82.50 85 82 81 86 83 78
Evanston 2 Marlee Torres 93.50 95 93 94 91 94 94
Evanston 3 Hailee Ridenour 95.67 93 99 94 100 94 94
Evanston 4 Emme Fessler 102.83 104 103 92 105 108 105
Evanston 5 Lizzie O'Connell 104.50 109 104 109 103 106 96
Evanston 6 Oakley Sponenburgh 109.25 116 106 97 118
Evanston 7 Olive Woodruff 118.00 121 118 116 117
Evanston 8 Cami Dennis 129.00 118 118 136 144

2 Jackson 272.83 275 282 281 265 267 267
Jackson 1 Ceci Bruno 91.33 95 100 96 84 87 86
Jackson 2 Scarlet Amdor 91.67 91 91 92 89 94 93
Jackson 3 Genevieve Jenkins 92.83 89 92 97 95 93 91
Jackson 4 Katelynn White 93.00 97 99 93 92 87 90
Jackson 5 Lilly Rowe 103.17 100 108 108 101 101 101
Jackson 6 Harlie Toolson 110.17 102 115 112 113 106 113

3 Kelly Walsh 273.50 275 293 270 270 272 261
Kelly Walsh 1 Madeline Key 88.00 81 94 88 88 88 89
Kelly Walsh 2 Khloe Romo 87.67 91 95 85 86 87 82
Kelly Walsh 3 Madeline Tanner 99.25 103 104 100 90
Kelly Walsh 4 Addison Thompson 104.50 110 104 97 107
Kelly Walsh 5 Emmy Elston 118.50 115 122
Kelly Walsh 6 Suzanna Avent 120.50 125 116

4 Star Valley 275.67 283 279 264 272 285 271
Star Valley 1 Jordyn Horsley 79.67 83 78 73 80 87 77
Star Valley 2 Kambree Johnson 95.17 99 97 94 88 97 96
Star Valley 3 Kate Ricks 103.33 101 119 97 104 101 98
Star Valley 4 Amelia Green 108.17 112 110 103 112 113 99
Star Valley 5 Paylan Merritt 113.00 113 104 111 109 121 120

5 Green River 374.00 381 349 392
Green River 1 Mylie Mele 111.67 116 108 113 114 112 107
Green River 2 Raelie Pate 122.00 126 115 125 WD
Green River 3 Ashlyn Drinkle 134.00 139 129
Green River 4 Payton Dodge 147.75 148 126 154 163
Natrona NS
Natrona 1 Elise Atnip 115.25 125 117 109 110
Natrona 2 Jordan Best 115.50 110 121
Natrona 3 Gracie Mahoney 121.00 121 121
Riverton NS
Riverton 1 Tylynn McDonald 87.83 92 88 86 95 87 79
Riverton 2 Anika Stanley 100.33 105 96 104 100 106 91
Rock Springs NS
Rock Springs 1 Jae Park 94.50 93 99 98 85 94 98
Rock Springs 2 Ava Doerr 100.00 96 103 101 WD
Rock Springs 3 Olivia Goich 131.50 133 130



Rank Team Team Rnk Golfer Average Green River Green River Douglas Douglas Pinedale Pinedale Lander Lander Sheridan Sheridan Rock Springs Rock Springs Thunder Basin Thunder Basin Worland Worland
1 Star Valley 1 Jordyn Horsley 79.67 83 78 73 80 87 77
2 Evanston 1 Madison Brown 82.50 85 82 81 86 83 78
3 Kelly Walsh 2 Khloe Romo 87.67 91 95 85 86 87 82
4 Riverton 1 Tylynn McDonald 87.83 92 88 86 95 87 79
5 Kelly Walsh 1 Madeline Key 88.00 81 94 88 88 88 89
6 Jackson 1 Ceci Bruno 91.33 95 100 96 84 87 86
7 Jackson 2 Scarlet Amdor 91.67 91 91 92 89 94 93
8 Jackson 3 Genevieve Jenkins 92.83 89 92 97 95 93 91
9 Jackson 4 Katelynn White 93.00 97 99 93 92 87 90

10 Evanston 2 Marlee Torres 93.50 95 93 94 91 94 94
11 Rock Springs 1 Jae Park 94.50 93 99 98 85 94 98
12 Star Valley 2 Kambree Johnson 95.17 99 97 94 88 97 96
13 Evanston 3 Hailee Ridenour 95.67 93 99 94 100 94 94
14 Kelly Walsh 3 Madeline Tanner 99.25 103 104 100 90
15 Rock Springs 2 Ava Doerr 100.00 96 103 101 WD
16 Riverton 2 Anika Stanley 100.33 105 96 104 100 106 91
17 Evanston 4 Emme Fessler 102.83 104 103 92 105 108 105
18 Jackson 5 Lilly Rowe 103.17 100 108 108 101 101 101
19 Star Valley 3 Kate Ricks 103.33 101 119 97 104 101 98
20 Evanston 5 Lizzie O'Connell 104.50 109 104 109 103 106 96
21 Kelly Walsh 4 Addison Thompson 104.50 110 104 97 107
22 Star Valley 4 Amelia Green 108.17 112 110 103 112 113 99
23 Evanston 6 Oakley Sponenburgh 109.25 116 106 97 118
24 Jackson 6 Harlie Toolson 110.17 102 115 112 113 106 113
25 Green River 1 Mylie Mele 111.67 116 108 113 114 112 107
26 Star Valley 5 Paylan Merritt 113.00 113 104 111 109 121 120
27 Natrona 1 Elise Atnip 115.25 125 117 109 110
28 Natrona 2 Jordan Best 115.50 110 121
29 Evanston 7 Olive Woodruff 118.00 121 118 116 117
30 Kelly Walsh 5 Emmy Elston 118.50 115 122
31 Kelly Walsh 6 Suzanna Avent 120.50 125 116
32 Natrona 3 Gracie Mahoney 121.00 121 121
33 Green River 2 Raelie Pate 122.00 126 115 125 WD
34 Evanston 8 Cami Dennis 129.00 118 118 136 144
35 Rock Springs 3 Olivia Goich 131.50 133 130
36 Green River 3 Ashlyn Drinkle 134.00 139 129
37 Green River 4 Payton Dodge 147.75 148 126 154 163


